25 Meter Pistole, Oberliga 2023

2. Wettkampftag: 02.04.2023

SV Lauterecken
SSG Rheingdénheim
SG Frankenthal
SVP Bechtolsheim

Mannschaftswertung:
Platz Mannschaft

1.
. SG Ludwigshafen

. SSG Rheingdnheim
. SG Frankenthal

. SG Lambrecht

. PSV Kaiserslautern
. SVP Bechtolsheim
. SV Lauterecken

O~NO O A~ WN

SV Nieder-Olm

Tagesbestleistungen:

1.
2.
3.

Gerd Ziegler
Sascha Hahn
Peter Werner

Einzelwertung:
Platz Name

1.
. Sascha Hahn

. Peter Werner

. Michael Maus

. Gabriele Haas

. Bernd Entzminger

. Daniel Reiner

. Til Hasenstab

. Stefan Koéhler

. Sven Fischer

. Karl-Otto Westphalen
. Simon Lukas Nowotny
. Markus Manuel Scholz
. Jirgen Dosch

. Alexander Wieser

. Jens Westphal

© 0O ~NO Ol WN

Tl e I il ol
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Gerd Ziegler

SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Frankenthal
SV Nieder-Olm

Mannschaft

SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Frankenthal

SV Nieder-Olm

SG Ludwigshafen
SG Ludwigshafen
SG Lambrecht

SV Nieder-Olm
PSV Kaiserslautern
SV Bechtolsheim
SV Nieder-Olm
SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Lambrecht

SG Frankenthal

SG Ludwigshafen
SG Frankenthal
PSV Kaiserslautern

SG Ludwigshafen
SG Lambrecht

SV Nieder-Olm
PSV Kaiserslautern

26.03. 02.04. 16.04. 30.04.
1.RK 2.RK
1658 1682
1661 1668
1657 1652
1669 1633
1638 1648
1621 1612
1603 1612
1533 1552
578

562

568

1.RK 2.RK
578 578
572 562
565 568
564 560
560 559
561 556
558 558
5562 558
544 550
535 556
546 545
542 546
555 531
537 548
542 540
534 547

Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Karlheinz Haas, Rundenkampfleiter Oberliga

Bgm.- Grinzweigstral3e 11, 67059 Ludwigshafen
Telefon:0621-6290852, Mobil: 0151-51222518, E-Mail: rkref@pssb.org

1552
1652
1633
1612

14.05.

3.RK 4.RK 5 RK

3.RK 4.RK 5. RK

28.05.
6. RK

6. RK

1668
1648
1682
1612

2022
Summe
3340
3329
3309
3302
3286
3233
3215
3085

Summe
1156
1134
1133
1124
1119
1117
1116
1110
1094
1091
1091
1088
1086
1085
1082
1081

Schnitt
1670,00
1664,50
1654,50
1651,00
1643,00
1616,50
1607,50
1542,50

Schnitt
578,00
567,00
566,50
562,00
559,50
558,50
558,00
555,00
547,00
545,50
545,50
544,00
543,00
542,50
541,00
540,50



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Volodymyr Rudjuk
Klaudius Karbig
Manuel Borner
Marc Entzminger
Achim Adelmann
Erwin Schmid
Martin Hanrich
Erhardt Brand
Torsten Grof3
Ercan Ozcan
Axel Klumpp
Karlheinz Haas
Anja Westphal
Gerhard Wagner
Daniel Wenz
Lars Westphal
Sascha Rudnick
Claudia Odermatt
Elias Bormann
Helena Maus

SG Lambrecht

SV Nieder-Olm

SG Ludwigshafen
SG Lambrecht

SV Lauterecken

SV Bechtolsheim
SG Frankenthal

SV Bechtolsheim
SV Lauterecken
SSG Rheingdnheim
PSV Kaiserslautern
SG Ludwigshafen
PSV Kaiserslautern
SV Bechtolsheim
SV Lauterecken
PSV Kaiserslautern
SV Lauterecken
SSG Rheingdnheim
SG Lambrecht

SG Ludwigshafen

535
535
525
526
535
541
542
518
533
517
535
520
507
475
465
471
457
533
528
0

544
543
549
546
537
526
525
536
514
529
504
506
507
497
501
487
482

496

1079
1078
1074
1072
1072
1067
1067
1054
1047
1046
1039
1026
1014
972
966
958
939
533
528
496

539,50
539,00
537,00
536,00
536,00
533,50
533,50
527,00
523,50
523,00
519,50
513,00
507,00
486,00
483,00
479,00
469,50
266,50
264,00
248,00



